

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2546

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 2, line 9, strike "BEFORE" insert "AFTER"
- 2 Page 3, line 14, strike "THAT"
- 3 Line 15, strike "BEFORE" insert "AFTER"
- 4 Page 12, line 17, strike "BEFORE" insert "AFTER"
- 5 Page 19, lines 11 and 22, strike "BEFORE" insert "AFTER"
- 6 Amend title to conform

CORY MCGARR

2546MCGARR.docx  
02/05/2024  
01:23 PM  
H: EB/BSR/lrs